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Family Survey - October 2021
668 Family Responses

Roles and Responsibilities

Q.1: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...making sure that the children understand what is
being taught at school?

Primarily parents 9% . 60
Primarily schools 81% _ 542
Primarily children 9% . 63

N/A 0% 2

Q.3: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...making time for doing fun activities that are
unrelated to schoolwork?

Primarily parents 63% _ 420

Primarily schools 7%

47
Primarily children 20% [ 193
NA 1% |8

0.5: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...identifying what children are most interested in
learning?

Q.2: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...ensuring children have good relationships with
their peers?

Primarily parents 49% _ 326

Primarily schools 12% .77

Primarily children 39% [ 260

NA 1% |4

Q.4: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...making sure that the children have an adult to
talk to at school?

Primarily parents 1% . 72
Primarily schools 84% _ 564
Primarily children 3% I 21

NA 2% |1

Q.6: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...making sure that children have enough time set
aside to do all of their school-related work?

Primarily parents 22%
Primarily schools 53%
Primarily children 24%

N/A - 2%
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Primarily parents 58%
Primarily schools 15%
Primarily children 27%

N/A 1%
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Q.7: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...helping children deal with their emotions

appropriately?
Primarily parents 96% _ 637
Primarily schools 3% I 19
Primarily children 1% | 6
NA 1% |5

Q.9: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...ensuring good communication between home
and school?

Primarily parents 24% - 157

primarilyschools  71% ([N 472

Primarily children 5% [ 30
nA 1% |9

Q.11: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...making sure children are supported to do their
best in school?

Primarily parents 60% _ 398
primarily schools 38% [ 255

Primarily children 2% | 13
NA 0% 1

Q.8: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...making sure the children’s leaming environment

is safe?

Primarily parents
Brimarily schools
Primarily children

N/A

9%
91%
0%
0%
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Q.10: Who do you think is principally responsible
for...calling attention to decisions about learning that
do not seem to be in the best interest of the children?

Primarily parents
Brimarily schools
Primarily children

N/A

63%

28% [ 185

5% 36
a% 25

School Climate

Q.1: To what extent do you think that children enjoy

going to your child's school?
Enjoy a tremendous 7% l 47
amount
Enjoy quite a bit 55% 366
Enjoy somewhat 27% 182
Enjoy a little bit 8% 50

Do notenjoy at all 3% I 18

Q.2: How motivating are the classroom lessons at

your child's school?
Extremely motivating 3% I 18
Quite motivating 37% 245
Somewhat motivating 46% 302
Slightly motivating 12% 78

Notatall motivating 3% |17




How well do administrators at your child’s school Overall, how much respect do you think the

create a school environment that helps children learn? children at your child's school have for the staff?
Extremely well 9% . 62 A tremendous amount 19% - 123
Quite well 54% 355 of respect
Somewhat well 26% 169 Quite a bit of respect 58% 385
Slightly well 8% 50 Some respect 20% 129
Notwell at all 4% I 23 A little bit of respect 2% 15

Almost no respect 1% 7

Overall, how much respect do you think the
teachers at your child's school have for the children?

A tremendous amount  17% - M
of respect
Quite a bit of respect 50% 332
Some respect 25% 165
A little bit of respect 6% 40

Almost no respect 2% |10

Free Response Questions & Themes of Responses

What are the most important things your child's school does to create a positive social
climate for students?

e Offers a variety of activities and social opportunities

e Provides a safe, welcoming, positive and healthy environment

e Encourages students

e Promotes school spirit

What aspect of your child's school is the most beneficial for his/her social growth?

e Activities

e Athletics

e Clubs

e Fine Arts Programs

What characteristic of your child's school is the most helpful for his/her learning?
e Communication between school/families

Academic resources

The return to in-person learning

Engaged, caring and supportive teachers and staff

What do you think parents’ most important responsibilities are for ensuring that their
child/children have a successful school experience?

e Providing a safe and supportive home environment

e Being an advocate for their child/children

e Being engaged in their lives and checking in

e Communicating with school



e Holding child/children accountable
e Spending time with their child/children

What do you think your school could do to improve the social feel of the school for
students?

Hold more social events that aren’t tied to sports/activities

Offer more clubs

Hold activity fairs throughout the year

Create a peer mentor program

Ask students

Not sure

What is the most important thing for a school to do to ensure that all children are
successful in school?

Be positive

Serve the needs of individual students
Keep students accountable

Set clear and consistent expectations

Have patience and care

Check in frequently with students
Communicate frequently

Don’t overwhelm with homework

Hire and retain great teachers

Provide academic and emotional resources
Provide a safe environment



